
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Race 7 Cherbourg to St Vaast  -  27 Aug 2023     Start Time:  12:00      Class 1 Solo IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Bonkers Salona 38 GBR 5380X Donald MacDonald 1.013 15:01:20 3:01:20 3:03:41 1 1

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.993 15:06:28 3:06:28 3:05:10 2 2

Fastrak XII Sunfast 3300 GBR7933R Nigel Colley 1.027 - - - 9 DNC

GameOn Sunfast 3300 GBR5176L Ian Hoddle 1.026 - - - 9 DNC

Hot Pursuit Sunfast 3200 GBR2904L Jerry Freeman 0.992 - - - 9 DNC

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.093 - - - 9 DNC

Platypus Sun Fast 3200 FRA9803 Philippe Benaben 0.997 - - - 9 DNC

Wee Bear Projection 920 GBR9203R Nick Lee 0.989 - - - 9 DNC

2  boats started of 8 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  27 Aug 2023 17:01

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Race 7 Cherbourg to St Vaast  -  27 Aug 2023     Start Time:  12:00      Class 2 Solo IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Salamander Sigma 33 GBR4501 Juan Moreno 0.891 15:12:27 3:12:27 2:51:28 1 1

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.969 15:00:44 3:00:44 2:55:08 2 2

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.950 15:06:22 3:06:22 2:57:03 3 3

Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.957 15:10:45 3:10:45 3:02:33 4 4

Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.903 - - - 9 DNC

Kit Off Corby 25 GBR2552R David Bright 0.914 - - - 9 DNC

L'Adventure II Pogo 850 GBR4669L Chris Morton 0.939 - - - 9 DNC

Moonshadow
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey
349

GBR973R James Porter 0.953 - - - 9 DNC

4  boats started of 8 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  27 Aug 2023 17:01

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Race 7 Cherbourg to St Vaast  -  27 Aug 2023    Class 3 Solo (not IRC rated)  

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  27 Aug 2023 17:01

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Race 7 Cherbourg to St Vaast  -  27 Aug 2023     Start Time:  12:00      Class 4 2-handed IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Nympheas Dufour 36 Classic 1.8 GBR9067T Paul Reymond 0.940 15:08:40 3:08:40 2:57:21 1 1

Azora 2-handed C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.019 - - - 3 DNC

1  boats started of 2 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  27 Aug 2023 17:01

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Race 7 Cherbourg to St Vaast  -  27 Aug 2023    Solo IRC Overall  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Salamander Sigma 33 GBR4501 Juan Moreno 0.891 15:12:27 3:12:27 2:51:28 1 1

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.969 15:00:44 3:00:44 2:55:08 2 2

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.950 15:06:22 3:06:22 2:57:03 3 3

Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.957 15:10:45 3:10:45 3:02:33 4 4

Bonkers Salona 38 GBR 5380X Donald MacDonald 1.013 15:01:20 3:01:20 3:03:41 5 5

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.993 15:06:28 3:06:28 3:05:10 6 6

Dark Horse Mustang 30 GBR6384T Rob Macgregor 0.903 - - - 17 DNC

Fastrak XII Sunfast 3300 GBR7933R Nigel Colley 1.027 - - - 17 DNC

GameOn Sunfast 3300 GBR5176L Ian Hoddle 1.026 - - - 17 DNC

Hot Pursuit Sunfast 3200 GBR2904L Jerry Freeman 0.992 - - - 17 DNC

Kit Off Corby 25 GBR2552R David Bright 0.914 - - - 17 DNC

L'Adventure II Pogo 850 GBR4669L Chris Morton 0.939 - - - 17 DNC

Moonshadow
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey
349

GBR973R James Porter 0.953 - - - 17 DNC

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.093 - - - 17 DNC

Platypus Sun Fast 3200 FRA9803 Philippe Benaben 0.997 - - - 17 DNC

Wee Bear Projection 920 GBR9203R Nick Lee 0.989 - - - 17 DNC

6  boats started of 16 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  27 Aug 2023 17:01


